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           ２００５全日本ジュニア体操競技選手権大会

横浜文化体育館

【　ゆか　】 【　あん馬 】
順位 № 氏名 所属 得点 点差 順位 № 氏名 所属 得点 点差

1 160 近藤　　翔 関西 9.300 － 1 248 青山　政高 清風体操クラブ 9.650 －

2 149 田中　大基 慶應三田体操クラブ 9.250 0.050 2 190 亀山　耕平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.625 0.025

3 192 諏訪　大助 庄内余目体操クラブ 9.200 0.050 3 189 大友　康平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.525 0.100

4 212 久永　将太 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.150 0.050 4 245 佐藤　宏太 常磐クラブ 9.450 0.075

5 171 松藤　崇博 とらい体操クラブ 9.125 0.025 5 153 横山　真吾 シコンスポーツクラブ 9.275 0.175

5 232 武内　智之 広島ジャンピング体操クラブ 9.125 － 6 172 宮原　　敏 創成館クラブ 9.200 0.075

7 190 亀山　耕平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.100 0.025 7 110 市川　直矢 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 9.175 0.025

8 230 山本　収一 なんば体操クラブ 9.050 0.050 8 243 梶間　　慶 常磐クラブ 9.075 0.100

9 135 高橋弘太郎 能代高校体操クラブ 9.000 0.050 9 119 幸地　正志 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 9.050 0.025

9 145 川崎　大輔 永吉体操スクール 9.000 － 9 241 佐藤　　亘 ナチュラルスポーツクラブ 9.050 －

11 243 梶間　　慶 常磐クラブ 8.975 0.025 11 171 松藤　崇博 とらい体操クラブ 9.025 0.025

11 119 幸地　正志 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.975 － 12 149 田中　大基 慶應三田体操クラブ 9.000 0.025

13 161 阪野　雄太 関西 8.950 0.025 12 230 山本　収一 なんば体操クラブ 9.000 －

13 225 長野　鉄生 鳥栖体操クラブ 8.950 － 14 151 菅野　　哲 大宮東体操クラブ 8.950 0.050

15 189 大友　康平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 8.925 0.025 15 232 武内　智之 広島ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.900 0.050

15 104 新井　飛龍 伊奈ブルンネン体操クラブ 8.925 － 16 108 下田　悠太 鳥栖高クラブ 8.875 0.025

17 185 若命　丈人 逗子体操クラブ 8.900 0.025 17 214 神場　寛央 高工クラブ 8.850 0.025

17 175 渡邉　駿介 Ｆａｎ体操クラブ 8.900 － 18 159 山﨑　峰都 関西 8.825 0.025

19 247 西山　大毅 清風体操クラブ 8.875 0.025 19 146 藤本　智希 友輪体操クラブ 8.775 0.050

19 170 浜田　　晃 とらい体操クラブ 8.875 － 20 191 荒井　　健 埼玉栄体操クラブ 8.700 0.075

【　つり輪　】 【　跳馬　】

順位 № 氏名 所属 得点 点差 順位 № 氏名 所属 得点 点差

1 189 大友　康平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.225 － 1 99 尾崎　　徹 太成学院体操クラブ 9.212 －

2 248 青山　政高 清風体操クラブ 8.950 0.275 2 104 新井　飛龍 伊奈ブルンネン体操クラブ 9.200 0.012

3 149 田中　大基 慶應三田体操クラブ 8.925 0.025 3 193 佐藤　康平 庄内余目体操クラブ 9.012 0.188

4 190 亀山　耕平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 8.900 0.025 4 191 荒井　　健 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.000 0.012

5 103 竹内　　寛 ＪＨＳスワロークラブ 8.825 0.075 4 172 宮原　　敏 創成館クラブ 9.000 －

6 191 荒井　　健 埼玉栄体操クラブ 8.775 0.050 6 201 國井　竜太 浜松城北クラブ 8.950 0.050

6 247 西山　大毅 清風体操クラブ 8.775 － 7 248 青山　政高 清風体操クラブ 8.925 0.025

6 194 早瀬　幸樹 Ｄｏ体操クラブ 8.775 － 7 160 近藤　　翔 関西 8.925 －

9 120 中井　崇史 姫商ジュニア体操クラブ 8.750 0.025 9 243 梶間　　慶 常磐クラブ 8.875 0.050

10 109 太田　年哉 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.675 0.075 9 126 大槻　匠吾 試衛舘さっぽろジュニア 8.875 －

11 199 森井　裕樹 ＶＩＣスポーツクラブ 8.650 0.025 11 149 田中　大基 慶應三田体操クラブ 8.850 0.025

12 99 尾崎　　徹 太成学院体操クラブ 8.600 0.050 12 189 大友　康平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 8.750 0.100

12 154 小輪瀬樹里也シコンスポーツクラブ 8.600 － 12 130 川田　修平 さいたまＪｒ体操クラブ 8.750 －

12 123 村上　雄人 池谷幸雄体操倶楽部 8.600 － 12 101 名久井　陵 青森山田体操クラブ 8.750 －

15 208 木藤　景太 札幌アルファ体操クラブ 8.575 0.025 12 155 竹之内　拳 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 8.750 －

16 125 中川　雄太 試衛舘さっぽろジュニア 8.550 0.025 16 192 諏訪　大助 庄内余目体操クラブ 8.725 0.025

17 215 戸塚　大輔 高工クラブ 8.525 0.025 17 134 冨澤　祐太 塩釜アトム体操クラブ 8.675 0.050

17 221 市原雄一郎 三菱養和体操スクール 8.525 － 18 119 幸地　正志 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.650 0.025

17 102 成田　創也 青森山田体操クラブ 8.525 － 18 109 太田　年哉 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.650 －

17 147 猿田　洋祐 友輪体操クラブ 8.525 － 18 146 藤本　智希 友輪体操クラブ 8.650 －
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           ２００５全日本ジュニア体操競技選手権大会

横浜文化体育館

【　平行棒　】 【　鉄棒　】
順位 № 氏名 所属 得点 点差 順位 № 氏名 所属 得点 点差

1 248 青山　政高 清風体操クラブ 9.250 － 1 191 荒井　　健 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.200 －

2 190 亀山　耕平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.225 0.025 2 247 西山　大毅 清風体操クラブ 9.175 0.025

3 110 市川　直矢 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 9.075 0.150 2 212 久永　将太 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.175 －

4 243 梶間　　慶 常磐クラブ 9.000 0.075 4 109 太田　年哉 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 9.150 0.025

4 239 藤川　和馬 ガンバ体操クラブ 9.000 － 5 232 武内　智之 広島ジャンピング体操クラブ 9.100 0.050

6 247 西山　大毅 清風体操クラブ 8.950 0.050 6 189 大友　康平 埼玉栄体操クラブ 9.075 0.025

7 149 田中　大基 慶應三田体操クラブ 8.925 0.025 7 243 梶間　　慶 常磐クラブ 8.900 0.175

7 151 菅野　　哲 大宮東体操クラブ 8.925 － 8 171 松藤　崇博 とらい体操クラブ 8.875 0.025

9 214 神場　寛央 高工クラブ 8.850 0.075 9 248 青山　政高 清風体操クラブ 8.825 0.050

10 191 荒井　　健 埼玉栄体操クラブ 8.825 0.025 9 119 幸地　正志 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.825 －

11 103 竹内　　寛 ＪＨＳスワロークラブ 8.800 0.025 9 214 神場　寛央 高工クラブ 8.825 －

12 109 太田　年哉 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.750 0.050 9 160 近藤　　翔 関西 8.825 －

13 99 尾崎　　徹 太成学院体操クラブ 8.700 0.050 13 159 山﨑　峰都 関西 8.800 0.025

14 185 若命　丈人 逗子体操クラブ 8.675 0.025 13 117 藤田　卓也 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.800 －

14 241 佐藤　　亘 ナチュラルスポーツクラブ 8.675 － 15 185 若命　丈人 逗子体操クラブ 8.775 0.025

14 156 竹中　一希 Ｗｉｎｇ　Ｇｙｍｎａｓｔｉ 8.675 － 15 120 中井　崇史 姫商ジュニア体操クラブ 8.775 －

14 193 佐藤　康平 庄内余目体操クラブ 8.675 － 15 199 森井　裕樹 ＶＩＣスポーツクラブ 8.775 －

18 153 横山　真吾 シコンスポーツクラブ 8.650 0.025 15 142 平元　拓翔 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 8.775 －

18 234 亀山　拓郎 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラ 8.650 － 15 249 尾崎　要介 清風体操クラブ 8.775 －

18 120 中井　崇史 姫商ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 － 20 149 田中　大基 慶應三田体操クラブ 8.750 0.025
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